
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AML]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AML 1001 500 2,100 AML-33100****2257-

1001 iftkhar

2 Motor 
Cycle AML 1005 500 500 AML-33100****4113-

1005 SAKINBAR ALI

3 Motor 
Cycle AML 1112 500 500 AML-34403****6175-

1112 USMAN MAHBOOB

4 Motor 
Cycle AML 1114 500 2,100 AML-33100****9255-

1114 Ij Associates

5 Motor 
Cycle AML 1287 500 500 AML-36601****5081-

1287 Mohammed muzammil

6 Motor 
Cycle AML 1414 500 1,000 AML-36103****9135-

1414 kashif

7 Motor 
Cycle AML 1452 500 500 AML-35202****7333-

1452 malikmuhammadtariqjavaid

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AML 1515 500 1,100 AML-32102****3989-

1515 Akthar

9 Motor 
Cycle AML 1963 500 500 AML-33301****3279-

1963 Akhter Hussain

10 Motor 
Cycle AML 2005 500 500 AML-35202****3753-

2005 USAMA BIN SARFARAZ

11 Motor 
Cycle AML 2020 500 1,100 AML-36302****6487-

2020 pak suzuki

12 Motor 
Cycle AML 2100 500 500 AML-36203****9783-

2100 Mohammad yousaf sattar

13 Motor 
Cycle AML 2121 500 1,500 AML-35302****6307-

2121 Muhammad Irfan Atish

14 Motor 
Cycle AML 2233 500 1,600 AML-33100****9255-

2233 Ij Associates

15 Motor 
Cycle AML 2244 500 500 AML-36502****1467-

2244 ali hasnain

16 Motor 
Cycle AML 2315 500 500 AML-33100****4113-

2315 MUHAMMAD KHALID

17 Motor 
Cycle AML 2525 500 500 AML-38403****3765-

2525
EC139078 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHARIF 2525 

/03156747525

18 Motor 
Cycle AML 2800 500 500 AML-35202****8655-

2800 RAJA MUHAMMED USAMA

Motor AML-35201****2099-19 AML 3105 500 500 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SARDAR



Cycle 3105

20 Motor 
Cycle AML 3600 500 1,000 AML-34102****8985-

3600 Sheraz Hussain

21 Motor 
Cycle AML 3636 500 500 AML-38403****3765-

3636
EC129351 MOHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF 3636 

IJAZR

22 Motor 
Cycle AML 4140 500 500 AML-35202****5877-

4140 NZ

23 Motor 
Cycle AML 4646 500 500 AML-38403****6919-

4646 Allah ditta

24 Motor 
Cycle AML 4747 500 1,600 AML-33100****9255-

4747 Ij Associates

25 Motor 
Cycle AML 4786 500 500 AML-33102****2555-

4786 waseem khan

26 Motor 
Cycle AML 4884 500 500 AML-35101****9121-

4884 tariq

27 Motor 
Cycle AML 5050 500 1,100 AML-36302****8353-

5050 saleem

28 Motor 
Cycle AML 5500 2,300 2,300 AML-32102****3989-

5500 Muhammad Jameel

29 Motor 
Cycle AML 5551 500 1,100 AML-33100****9255-

5551 Ij Associates

30 Motor 
Cycle AML 5700 500 500 AML-35201****7131-

5700 Hassan zahid



31 Motor 
Cycle AML 6060 500 500 AML-36502****1456-

6060 Farmhands Tarranum Chaudary

32 Motor 
Cycle AML 6666 4,900 6,000 AML-35102****2397-

6666 Hamid

33 Motor 
Cycle AML 7171 500 1,000 AML-38403****3765-

7171 EG114770 BILLAL JASRA 7171

34 Motor 
Cycle AML 7212 500 500 AML-36302****8353-

7212 honda

35 Motor 
Cycle AML 7474 500 2,200 AML-34102****8985-

7474 Muhammad Faisal

36 Motor 
Cycle AML 7575 500 500 AML-35202****8655-

7575 MUHAMMAD JAVED

37 Motor 
Cycle AML 7722 500 500 AML-36203****9783-

7722 Mohammad Delawar Khan

38 Motor 
Cycle AML 7778 500 500 AML-38403****3765-

7778 EG114632 MOHAMMAD TAIMOOR 7778 /Y

39 Motor 
Cycle AML 7800 500 500 AML-36302****6487-

7800 pak suzuki

40 Motor 
Cycle AML 7861 500 500 AML-36103****9135-

7861 kashif

41 Motor 
Cycle AML 8080 500 2,000 AML-35202****4925-

8080 N 8080

Motor AML-36502****0595-42 AML 8282 500 500 Muhammad Faryaad Ahmed



Cycle 8282

43 Motor 
Cycle AML 8786 500 1,100 AML-33100****4113-

8786 SUBHAN YASIN

44 Motor 
Cycle AML 8879 500 500 AML-38403****6919-

8879 M USMAN

45 Motor 
Cycle AML 9090 500 500 AML-36603****1025-

9090 ishaq

46 Motor 
Cycle AML 9191 500 500 AML-38403****3765-

9191 GH902512 AMIN HONDA 9191 Y

47 Motor 
Cycle AML 9200 1,900 3,200 AML-36502****1467-

9200 gulfam gulzar

48 Motor 
Cycle AML 9292 500 500 AML-33102****5479-

9292 AQEEL

49 Motor 
Cycle AML 9300 1,200 1,700 AML-33100****9255-

9300 Ij Associates

50 Motor 
Cycle AML 9312 500 500 AML-36502****1467-

9312 ghulam abbas

51 Motor 
Cycle AML 9667 500 500 AML-36603****1025-

9667 mudassir
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